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Name

Wright Jr Al
Adams Eric
Stinson Cal
Ellis Jr Henry
Goodwin Brent
Montz Jim
Samson Dan
Giles Jr Sam
Sherry Michael
Oliver Mark
Robinson Joseph
Somero Scott
Wyman Ray
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Maine Trapshooting Association

2015 State Team Averages

Singles
Targets Average

2,100 0.9810
1,700 0.9524
2,900 0.9679
3,800 0.9374
1,800 0.9500
3,200 0.9225
1,600 0.9200
3,400 0.9035
2,600 0.9058
2,200 0.9009
1,500 0.9000
3,600 0.8886
2,600 0.9665

Handicap
Targets Average

1,100 0.8691
1,150 0.9139
2,500 0.8264
2,900 0.9100
1,300 0.8108
2,200 0.8823
1,100 0.8773
2,100 0.8429
2,300 0.8617
1,300 0.8531
1,100 0.8745
2,700 0.8574

800 0.7288

Doubles
Targets Average
1300 0.9123
1300 0.8492
2500 0.9204
2900 0.8293
1300 0.8823
2300 0.8187
1200 0.8050
2500 0.8452
2000 0.7955
1700 0.7865
1000 0.7310
2700 0.7456
1200 0.7725

The Top Ten Shooters Will Receive 2015 Maine State Team Award

High Average Singles

High Average Handicap
High Average Doubles

Al Wright
Eric Adams
Cal Stinson

.9810 on 2100 Targets
.9139 on 1150 Targets
.9204 on 2500 Targets

Total
2.7624
2.7155
2.7147
2.6767
2.6431
2.6235
2.6023
2.5916
2.5630
2.5405
2.5055
2.4916
2.4678

To become eligible for State Team consideration a minimum of 1500 Singles, 800 Handicap, and 800 Doubles targets
must have been registered during the 2014 target year.

The 13 shooters, listed above have met the minimum target requirements and were eligible for State Team consideration

There were 84 Registered Maine Shooters for Target year 2014

All Around
0.9208
0.9052
0.9049
0.8922
0.8810
0.8745
0.8674
0.8639
0.8543
0.8468
0.8352
0.8305
0.8226



