

Maine Trapshooting Association





		Sing	jies	Handicap		Doubles			
	Name	Targets	Average	Targets	Average	Targets	Average	Total	All Around
1.	Wright Jr Al	2,100	0.9810	1,100	0.8691	1300	0.9123	2.7624	0.9208
2.	Adams Eric	1,700	0.9524	1,150	0.9139	1300	0.8492	2.7155	0.9052
3.	Stinson Cal	2,900	0.9679	2,500	0.8264	2500	0.9204	2.7147	0.9049
4.	Ellis Jr Henry	3,800	0.9374	2,900	0.9100	2900	0.8293	2.6767	0.8922
5.	Goodwin Brent	1,800	0.9500	1,300	0.8108	1300	0.8823	2.6431	0.8810
6.	Montz Jim	3,200	0.9225	2,200	0.8823	2300	0.8187	2.6235	0.8745
7.	Samson Dan	1,600	0.9200	1,100	0.8773	1200	0.8050	2.6023	0.8674
8.	Giles Jr Sam	3,400	0.9035	2,100	0.8429	2500	0.8452	2.5916	0.8639
9.	Sherry Michael	2,600	0.9058	2,300	0.8617	2000	0.7955	2.5630	0.8543
10.	Oliver Mark	2,200	0.9009	1,300	0.8531	1700	0.7865	2.5405	0.8468
11.	Robinson Joseph	1,500	0.9000	1,100	0.8745	1000	0.7310	2.5055	0.8352
12.	Somero Scott	3,600	0.8886	2,700	0.8574	2700	0.7456	2.4916	0.8305
13.	Wyman Ray	2,600	0.9665	800	0.7288	1200	0.7725	2.4678	0.8226

The Top Ten Shooters Will Receive 2015 Maine State Team Award

High Average Singles	Al Wright	.9810 on 2100 Targets
High Average Handicap	Eric Adams	.9139 on 1150 Targets
High Average Doubles	Cal Stinson	.9204 on 2500 Targets

To become eligible for State Team consideration a minimum of 1500 Singles, 800 Handicap, and 800 Doubles targets must have been registered during the 2014 target year.

The 13 shooters, listed above have met the minimum target requirements and were eligible for State Team consideration

There were 84 Registered Maine Shooters for Target year 2014